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CARILEX DUALPLUS APM MATTRESS

SKU: N/A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The Dual Plus mattress is customisable to suit individual patient needs. Localised healing can be
created by easily swapping any of the 8” cells with the 5” bridging cell, providing reduced pressure

zones, for example, heel zone.

SPECIFICATIONS

Bed Size
Max User Weight
Overall Height
Overall Length
Overall Width
Product Weight
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Single
250kg
210mm
2000mm
820mm
11.3kg



