

CARILEX DUALPLUS APM MATTRESS





SKU: N/A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The Dual Plus mattress is customisable to suit individual patient needs. Localised healing can be created by easily swapping any of the 8" cells with the 5" bridging cell, providing reduced pressure zones, for example, heel zone.

SPECIFICATIONS

Bed Size	Single
Max User Weight	250kg
Overall Height	210mm
Overall Length	2000mm
Overall Width	820mm
Product Weight	11.3kg